GRrAVES IREGISTRATION T S

. R'DO %R REER!AL 1 sy 191

—

4:} /"7 r_w B Data A E
. e’ o i L; .\lll
Hogue James D. . 20L01221 AR
“Last Name Fne 2 g Tritial *“ c 4 Rank Serial No.
Unldgige 02 (farna W 101st A/B Div 54/
"‘m.-..wm?%mrm“"mﬁ’ 0"‘“’“““""
France m £ ‘ZLA—M At g
Place of Death Bate of Death e Cause of Death
1 July 194l Blosville France
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery i Name or Coordinates of Location
71 L E Peg
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Mavier

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes®t] No [J Attached to Marker YesXEl No[J
If Wo Identification Tags

How were remains identified 7

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on: '

Deceased’s Right: lolina, Julian (WNI) 36560310 P‘-"t* ___B_ZIId_AZB_Dll’_ (2

Name Serial No. Grave Mo,
I e Goldbif: Joseph 1;&&9&323 Uﬁ;mwn 1013%3 Div G:';i -

Signature or Name, Rank and if poasible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial,
If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below: -

JAMES D HOGUE
2@‘?&133’1 T42 9-‘? w :’:: Emergency Addressee — Unknown

Name
Address

Religion £ TObESant

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:
NONE
Sigoature of Oficer or other person reporting burial ’g

Mot O Pl »
wq. sok. 22/9/43. 380/8/15219 ) Verified by G.R.S. Ofiicer _—ﬁ

DALE C. S ERWROD

lst. Lt., QWO : ?:9:'@'



Berial No.~ O 4 (2 2/ Name. /7 S/ dArg = D

Brade.  &E0 oo Ranki o cunasn s —
Organization ... 502 21 Al lile LA

Bate oo Heospital _____ .

Battle Area. o8/ 5007004 Information. . oo

Place of Burial . s &J.0/¢ ( L-Fonoo, Ravenevllcs. .

Point of Coordination__.._... N T e S
Description of Body. oo R s

Members Missing




DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A— _
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3508 02188 1501 | 48
DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
HOGUE JAMES D 0401221 |PVT 1
’MONTH l YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOQSVILLE = CARENTAN 1|4200 (@ 153
CODE | DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
E 4 71 FRANCE 1

SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

|NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

HART'S MORTUARY
755 CHERRY STREET
MACON, GEORGIA

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

JOHN E. HOGUE (FATHER)
POST OFFICE BOX 161
GORDON, GEORGIA

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

REMAINS USAGF

MARKER

NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
HOE, James D, 2C0L01221 Ivi CNE 17 JEC. L&
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION [ IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY

S - !
= e me gl ]
AE g =3 B E~rh =N 4 =

™o

d . . J sy

T

ot

NAME AND T[TI.E

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

NATURE OF BURIAL

T+ e

CONDITION OF REMAINS

Advenced decomposition

| OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

T one

-~
fel.

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

lione

\|REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET .

30

! DATE Jan LG

P R = o Tl
-S4 sadd

{.‘.J

|| CASKET SEALED BY

EMBALMER (Signature) -
4

v .,F. FPerzande \J/ﬁffofa/ /[,f* rﬁun—u:_
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY ~
- - - - p— — e e = -
DATE, 'r__.,,J LS BY -_.a..-l'u “voer -rk‘ ,T TRl HEL L ¢ .! "" '-T-. gd A

and that the report above is correct.

ﬂﬁﬁ /*’

2 iza "-‘l*_’Uf/ IR, 7/ t

. ,.. .

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomphshed under my immediate supervisian

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

QMC FORM
REV 15 MAR

s 1194



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM
USIC, Blosville

B |

10
5 2tat
Td e L

in® Foin

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

Mgy a1
I G o5 6% N

NAME OF CONVOYER

Lusvino

e

— U oae L
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER J' /’i'{ DATE SIGNATURE OE.RECEIVEZ(‘ DATE
[ -ﬁt,f Wﬁ S
m_ TeTTav o \e g8 2 A gTATT) &
s Lo __‘. _J...'..-J_ 3 -..lc..L i..‘ 3 e [ SR S — i --, ..t_,.’J-.-.-t 59— = - Lol Al
2. SHIPPED
| FROM TQ - "
nasketine Point 4, Crerbourg Fort Lpnit, Crerbours
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
Truck
1 SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 5 DATE. SIGITATUREDF RErj_‘Ei ) DATE
e o A/L 'Z,j / I .
B0, OFAFTC, 1L/Lt S, T PUA f /(.( £INE
- - _,____.__\.., _f U e = - 4 2
/ 7 T
3. SHIPPED /
FROM TO\'
Ct. IRBOURG PORT ULIT NYTE
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
USSS LAWRENCE VICTORY JOSEF: J. CARROLL 1st Lt. TC.
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVE DATE
i o ~ 20 Appil 1948 Srot0Ac
JOEN E, HENIRY JR. MAJ. CAC. ~ U T
4 SHIPPED /~  /
FROM ?/ / - {
/t/(/ /e
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER /
.| SIGNATURE OF SHIFPER DATE siG 1\ Sty ATE
WW“‘S _ﬁ 3,-%?1*“31\;3;3 nan 184&
v ris ool S Y A
PORT TRtk oos Grns oaas
: 5. SHIPPED i SRy M MR
FROM TO
A 7 € (785
/wf /[ £ L9
KIND OF CONVEYANCE j NAME OF CONVOYEI} ) y
e :
| LA—‘“—/‘V\ ,"J . ‘-'.n-"-*-:&— I-{Jt’"! /; S
. SIGNATURE oF mﬁ Ts W DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER AL DATE
Y r‘- ~\*‘1" { T = 4k ! ,
o, r . Las FLCER i J4£M ‘Ma-—rr_»t/d/ g /J A
BORT TLL{.._L».W_--J-‘--“-” CHE LA J[/M L b/ ‘/(P
6. SHIPPED
FROM 1O

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1. SHIPPED
| | FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIGE

T ./r- T J.f_f,-:.’-.
WASHINGTON 25. D. C. L ¥ i
- - REPORT OF DEATH =S¢ Tuns 104l
f _(‘ ) B X e o
-’ {:: ¢ paTE_ =~ ¥ =
) ~ o
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER . GRADE
. = . N Wt oo et
bogue, James T / 20 401 221 Ve
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
gordon, @georgle Tafentry

PLACE OF DEATH

————

(o)
21

-
< May

Frence

CAUSE OF DEATH

¥illed in

a4
actd

on

DATE OF DEATH

£ Juns 43

ol

STATION OF DECEASED

FUropean Areca

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

1 zug 40

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYS

= 10 IS

- =

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP B ADDRESS)

WD. AGO. FORM NO. 52-1, 27 NOVEMBER 1943 (@)

- - a A & pOoPE . - .
Mr. John E. Hogue (father) post [ffice Box 161, gordon, Ge.
BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDHESSJ
o = >
Alveh Lorine Lord Hogue mother} Box 161, gordon, Ga.
£
John E. Hogue (fauh"r, post office Box 161, gordon, Ga.
INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IRCLINE. OF BETY, O MISCONBUGT. ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES WO YES NO YES MO YES NO
X x X X *X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
*2grachute pay.
-
L]
COPIES FURNISHED:
- BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:
i i F. B. - F. Q. U.5. A, WASH,, O. C.
rattls ohn 7. Wi

G, A O VET. ADMIN. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU = tl JL - 1“ 1nn
T a. MG OFF FIS. DIR.
q \

1 1 JUL lm Fll F ADJUTANT GENERAL




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D, C,

REPORT OF DEATH

DATE

FULL NAME

Hogue, James D.

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

20 401

221

o

GRADE

PUT

HOME ADDRESE = o mmmins oo

Gordon, Georgle”*”“ﬂﬁ

ARM OR SERVICE

Infantry

DATE OF EBIRTH

6 kay 21

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

France

Kilied in action

DATE OF DEATH

6 June 44

ETATION OF DECEABED

European Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON

1 hug 40

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOBES

Yléﬂ‘ MT(SI [Dhé!

EMERGENCY ADDRESBSEE (MNAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

¥r. John E. Hogue (Father) Post

Uffice Box 161, Gordon, Georgia.

BENEFICIARY (MAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDREGS)

Alvah L. L. Hogue (Meother) oSame as above.
"John E. Hogue (Father) Sameas above

INVESTIGATION

e

1M LINE OF DUTY

OWMN

MIBCONDUCT

WAS DECEASED

AUTHORIZED

iN FLYING PAY

OTHER PAY STATUS

HMADE? ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YES L] vYEks NOo YeEs NO YES NO YES NG YES NO YES NO
X .4 X 3t

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/@R STAYENENY

#Parachutist Pay.

BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

o

£ 4©
O
b q?\x‘y

.,f&

COPIES FURMNISHED:
8. G. O. rF.oB I F. O, U8 A, BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR\
ARMY BFFESTS BUREAU / TEES
2.0.a.M.G, o.F D CABUALYY, BR8 e S/ John T. Winn
8, A. 0. VET. ABMIN. A, G. o1 Pl ADJUTANT GENERAL
—————

WD AGO FORM B2-1 _

1945

FEBRUARY

THIS FORM SUPEWSEDES WD AGO FORM 52.1,

-

L

:‘:':rx‘._“:.'n::.-rﬁ'-"-'-i—-

DECEMBER 1944,
WHIGH MAY II UBED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUS‘I’ED




WAR DEPARTMENT k&
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTOM 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

f‘n'?"b

DATE %!

g{ o

3
-

-

n T

o Bine 1 ?’1“#

Ful NAME

“-Lu~, osarg T

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

" [ - -
"J._: e £ b .
il o ke

GRADE

e

S

HOME ADDRESS

F T T e ek IR N ¢ #
- :-nu'u’ '*V""“IE‘"&

ARM OR SERVICE

o B oo gy
P IHE SR 5o

DATE OF BIRTH

FLACE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

DATE OF DEATH

v

3 AT A 5 oo b A B 1 41
SrenQe 1lisg % saiion er SRR 5% 1 .
STATION OF DECEASED DATE CF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
YEARS MONTHSE DAYS
sve 1 iug & 3 it o
EMERGENCY DRESSEE" AME RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS)
T ¥ o e - - . L A R 1 i~ A E g % s on g
s e WAL L ﬂugua’ \.1i’%‘i‘“€-: FoR% wad Ak Pbx mt}’ .,v..cu..., i e
BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
ival lorine Lord Hopue (mothaer) pox 1C1, Sordon;,; CGas
i v Fa - % z-.r*'4. - o | o~
= " . Hopue (father) rost Office Rox 183, Cordon, Ga.
INVESTIGATION UTY WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN; LINE “OF-%! ekl CON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS {SPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
x ¥ x X *3

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

" =yl e Yoz
FUEPECOUVE FEY -
COPIES FURNISHED:
S.G.O. F.B. L F. 0. U.S A, WASH.. D. C.
G. A O. VET. ADMIN. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAL"
a.M. G OFF. FIS. DIR. -
—_—  — — —  _——————

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:

Battle

John ¥inn

ADJUTANT GEMERAL

WD. AGO. FORM NO. 52-1, 27 NOVEMBER 1943 @




g S V2
WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C,

. —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT
NAME SERIAL NUMBER aMADE | PELUoE | Thoume
| #OCGUE JAMES D 20401221 FVT INF| ETO
FRANCE 06] JUN| 44 J KTITA 103

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID 51X MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

MR.-MRS.-MISS FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL LAST NAME RELATIONSHIF
! ME JOHN ¥ HOGUE ; FLTHER
|NO, AND NAME OF STREET cITY COUNTY STATE

POST OFFIP BOX 161 GORDON GEORGIA

EMARKS: ce Jume 1944
e :i CORRECTED COPY

by
ACTION BY PROCESZING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED _“—_ FORM 43 AG 201 REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH 'ﬂ“f TTACHED OR CHARGED TO DATE ~
PREVIOUSLY REPOR’J@% NO Lt YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):
Fn_li;nq:a,,_ 1 MEssAfn:;.’%g. TYPE DATE AND AREA E. A. NOTIFIED
] Tulee Lot / e
| REPORT NOT VERIFIED ___ NO FORM 43_ NO CAS. BR. FILE 4s CHECKED BY_ /= ' REVIEWED BY__ 0 o
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH. A.G.O. i’ .'
ACCT. CASUALTY |ORIGINAL CAS. DATE MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | cREW RESIDENCE
AREA STATUS DAY MO, | YR. NO, DAY MG. | TR. AREA POS. STATE COUNTY FOMP | RAcE
G i i b ! I | P

el | | | L ! | | | L

34 | 35 36:37:38 39 | 40 | 41 '\43_ 43|44r45 45|47 48 | 49 50151 52 53{54 55:55: 57| 58| 59
DISTRIBUTION _____ ’_i )

COFIES FURNISHED: g

AR ADJUTANT GENERAL [ CHIEF, WAR BOND DIVISION = OFFICERS BRANCH. A.G.O.

AMERICAN RED CROSS | CHIEF, WAR BOND OFFICE . | |P.o.W. INFO. BUREAU, 0.P.M.G.

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU | C.G.. ARMY GROUND FORCES ' _-‘SEAMEN‘S RECORDS & WELFARE UNIT U.S.C.G.
| ASST. CHIEF OF STAFF, G-1 T C.G. ‘7 SERVICE COMMAND ' | sociaL secumiTy BOARD
| BUREAU OF PUBLIC RELATIONS ] DIR. OF SPECIAL SERVICES DIV | sureEon GENERAL
] CASUALTY PAY REGORDS BR., O.F.D. | DIRECTOR, W.A.C. | THE ADJUTANT GENERAL

CHIEF OF ARM OR iﬁv, CONCERNED ] ENLISTED BRANCH, A.G.O. ] U..S, EMPLOYEE'S COMPENS, COMM.
: CHIEF OF STAFF | FINANCE OFFICER, U. S, ARMY, WASH., D.C. | | WAR SHIPPING ADMINISTRATION

CHRONCLOGICAL UNIT, CAS. BR. [~ MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O. T wites UNIT, CASUALTY BRANCH
_-CHIEF. P.O.W. BR.,, M.L.S, W.D.G.S. | OFFICE OF DEPENDENCY BENEFITS |

- |




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

: —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT
ARM OR REPORTING
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE SERVIEE gt
HOQCUE JAMES D 20401221 PVT INFl BTE
: PLACE OF CASUALTY BAY o | N | VERR ] oMPING STAT| CASUALTY SHIPMENT NUMBER
FRANCE 06/ JUN| 44 J KIA 10:%

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE MOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE.
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON 1S NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

MR.-MRS.-MISS FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL LAST MAME RELATIONSHIP
ME JOHN E HOGUR ‘ FATHER
NO. AND MAME OF STREET cITY COUNTY STATE |
_ 3 BOX 161 GOEDON GECRGIA
REMARKS: ce June 1944
i I CORRECTED COPY
4% s

ACTION BY PRQCEQEJNG AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED _“~_ FORM 43 AG 201 REQ =%
CASUALTY BRANCH " £ ATTACHED OR CHARGED TO . DATE _s=  w
PREVIOUSLY REPORTE NO P YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):

FILE i MESSAGTQ? TYPE DATE AND AREA ~ E. A. NOTIFIED

o ." '._a- . ; B
[ i \.4_4" ,, o B P
!ﬁEPORT NOT VERIFIED __ NO FORM 43__ NO CAS. BR. FILE s CHECKED BY_ /= "+ . !/ REVIEWED BY_ 4] . _3;"'“

THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O. »
ACCT. CASUALTY [ORIGINAL CAS. DATE| MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | cREW RESIDENCE
STATUS DAY WD, | ¥R. NO. DAY MO, | YR. AREA pes. [ STATE COUNTY CONF | ‘RACE

T T T T T T ] ] [ I

. F | i | [
1 I E I I !

| 44,4546, 47 48] 49|50 51| 52| 53] 54 55

;
34| 35 36! 371383940 41 42] 43| 44

DiSTR:BUTIQN__Aﬂ

COFIES FURNISHED:

|
I
1 |
iSGJ' 57| 58| 59

AlIR ADJUTANT GENERAL CHIEF, WAR BOND DIVISION OFFICERS BRANCH, A.G.O.

AMERICAN RED CROSS CHIEF, WAR BOND OFFICE P.O.W. INFO. BUREAU, O.P.M.G.

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU C.G., ARMY GROUND FORCES SEAMEN'S RECORDS & WELFARE UNIT U.S.C.G.

ASST. CHIEF OF STAFF, G-1 C.G. (/ SERVICE COMMAND SOCIAL SECURITY BOARD

BUREAL OF PUBLIC RELATIONS SURGEON GEMNERAL

CASUALTY PAY Réﬂglvs BR., O.F.D.
CHIEF OF ARM OR S . CONCERNED

CHIEF OF STAFF

DIR. OF SPECIAL SERVICES DIV.

DIRECTOR, W.A.C. THE ADJUTANT GENERAL

ENLISTED BRANCH, A.G.O. U..S. EMPLOYEE'S COMFENS. COMM.

FINANCE OFFICER, U. S. ARMY, WASH., D.C. WAR SHIPPING ADMINISTRATION

CHRONCLOGICAL UNIT, CAS. BR. MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O. WILLS UNIT, CASUALTY BRANCH 4

CHIEF, P.O.W. BR., M.1.S., W.D.G.S. OFFICE OF DEPENDENCY BENEFITS

|
LTI T TT]

—

U

i

1‘-‘]

L



REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM*'NS e

GRADE OF ¥ECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL i...BER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Pro., Jopes . Hopue, 20 401 221
Piotw %, Bow &, Greve 7L, . . . 12 Septaber ¥i
Uniteld Stetes Hilitery Cometery
Hlooviilie, France

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, " Disposition of World War Il Armed Forces Dead," before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fillin PART |
of this form.

t ; g PART |
rd
| / A % :/—/ / M (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
i R et ot o 8 2 =7 = “X** in the proper box.)
(PLEASE BRITT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D WIDOWER v D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD [:I DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
IE' FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 2! YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABQVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X** in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY QVERSEAS.
-

-
E/Z. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

W /@P‘I_Z L/’/ Y MM, —— = —
(NAME AND Locﬁb’m CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND 'OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
i Lt A A(FOREIGN COUNTRY}

I.’ - -
e PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATEBZAT
} S § - & (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)
“"""""’_._I;*. S e o g 5
Vi [[] 4 ‘BE RETURNED To THEGNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT
L5 . (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an X" in the proper box)
l:l YES D NO
THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (I7 no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE" in the space below.)
Ca e » A
coded 1:folv7 Dnitrle b
0QMEG Form 16—50411-1 e
;& - . E 1
o 0



— PART | (Continued)

I on Page 1 of this form you have selected Cy...on Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your ¢. ..funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. *
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE Na.

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

RT'S MORTUARY

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.5 A. ORCO RY

.3 [}
gV | #
A Lot -
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad p&uﬁrenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

PR asr ) P Sy T

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
NUMBER AND STREET CITY O | counTY or province STATE OR TERRITORY OF
GD / U.S. A, OBGBUNTRY
<
s / d a %&Z/M o

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL !\UTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. )

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing documemmi snd true o
the best of my knowledge and belief.

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF_XIN) (STREET ANL, NUMBER)
Q Jolm B, Hogue W ép/

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

¥ - 2o
™y  Subseribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this —./.:._ day of

s T e SR L
19£_Zat city (or town) of —C o~ , county of and State (or Territory or

District) of

{smm-rune OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO AD\'IINISTER OATHS) ]
'I\rﬂery Publ:c ..uLb Cour.y/éeorgta.
=

¥y Lr\.?i'llll'l ﬁt LR ]

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2 : 16—50411-1



MESSAG EFU RM MESSAGE CENTER No. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYFTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

STA. SER, No, | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR .I DATE-TIME GROUF

NR
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT

OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

GR
% OVE FO SIG'\F L CENTER ONLY—-__I-IJ
tlanta General | 1str1 ‘u?b ﬁ 4‘4

FROM: (Originator) &+ % LB ene lon & SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
Atlante, Geergia
ACTION TO: DisLIVER AND RAPURT
= & PRECEDENCE FOR
T i 2. IBGOE ANY CHARGES ACTION INFORMATION
REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
5 ,J_-J}.Jk. i__‘h_‘ ‘_{_ 'fk IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION. 7% WRADQUARTFRS HAS BEEN ADVISED THAT T H ittt

tRE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED
T JisgS D DOGUE .E ENR( T

STATES PD RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE TNDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DE-
LIVERED TO  gaewes aperuely 705 CHERRY STRIER A00F
Caonep D PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL HOME TO ACCEPT REMAINS

AT RATLROAD STATION UPOE ARPIVAL PD WE REGRE! IT IS NOT POSSIBLE
AT THIS TIME TO GIVE YOU A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE HOWEVER THREE
DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPMENT FROM THIS DEPOT YOUR FUNERAL HOME WILL BE
NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL ROUT IFG AND SCHEDULED TINE REKAINS
WII.L ARRIVE AT RATLRO/D STATION PD HE WILL BE REQUESTE2 TJ PLSS
THIS INFORM/TION TO YOU SO THAT YOU MAY MAKE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS
FD REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILIT/RY ESCORT PD WITHIN 48
HOURS OF DATE OF THIS iESSAGE PLEASE COFFIRM BY TELEGR:M COLLECT
TO ATLANTA GCENERAL DISTRIBUT ION DEFPOT ATTENTION AMERICAN GRAVES
REGISTRATIOR DIVISION ATLANTA GEORGIA ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIOLS PD PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT IT

WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT COVERNMENT FXPENSE WITH ANY

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE

29
¢

ORIGINATING AGENCY
SYMEOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE

PAGEl 03

WD AGO Form 'l 1 'l 68 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 16—45801-1 U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
15 JUN 1845 = and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.



MESSAGEFORM

MESSAGE CENTER No. | TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

Jsm. SER. No, | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS CRIGINATOR : DATE-TIME GROUP

-

ACTION

GROUE COUNT

INFORMATION EXEMPT ‘ OPERATING SIGNALS
g

|

SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY [ o sy O s SSpi s

ACTION TO:

INFORMATION TO:

FROM: (Origingleh anta General Distribution Depot SECURIYY SLABSIPICATION
Atlerte 4 r".o.rw-g—i 2

PRECEDENCE FOR

ACTION INFORMATION

[] ORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE-
IDENTIFICATION | CLASSIFICATION

DESIRED IANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EX- -
PIRATION OF THE 48 HOUR PERIOD PD YOUR PROMPT COOPER.LTION WILL
GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FINAL DELIVERY PD IF YOU
SHOULD DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCLL
PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS PD PLEASE
INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAW PD
JOHN RUTITT
LT. COLONEL, QMC
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE
".._‘... ORIGINATING AGENCY.
SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE
PRGE 2DF
WD AGO Form This £ rsedes WD mb Form 11-168 6—45801- R RN TIR SRETCE
15 JUN 1845 11-1 68 a.nt‘i V;];mAﬁger:rm 801, 12 Mar l;nw;iclhsa.'rggoiblsgeg: : . T Lo



WESTERN WESTERN
UNION UNION

- WESTERN
UNION

RN
N

|
4
-

WUA 65 29 NL.COLLECT
GORDON GA MAY 3

ATLANTA GEORGIA DISTRIBUTION

ATTN AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIV
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS OF THE REMAINS OF PVT HAME S DURWOOD
HOGUE SHALL BE TO HARTS MORTUARY 755 CHERRY ST MACON GA AS
STATED IN YOUR TELEGRAM OF MAY 3RD

JOHN E HOGUE,

B



TECTTO
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CAPERT ~ Genernl fpnenranne

Weomaitt

on ol Cadrot (Ch

(For usc ot nverascs Ur" Te Do Pork, Distrimtion Center)
Name [Rread:  iSorial jhmber
Hogue, James D, | if Pvt : 20401221
i ‘: __
bource i| Hoonsimuan
Blosville ~ Caremtan i ‘ﬂ*a.rt'“ Hortuary
i 755 Cherry Street,liacon,Georgia
SHIPPING JASE - (General Apponrancs nhipning face [Chook Ong)
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IDENTIFICATION SECTION
MEMORIAL DIVISION

IDENTIFICATION DATA

JLAST NAME — FIRST NAME - MIDDLE INITIAL
" !

ARMY

SERIAL MNUMBER

GRADE

WEIGHT CCLOR HAIR

e Bl __|coLoR BT AT

~— T — &

L

DATE OF DEATH

LAST ORGANIZATION TO WHICH ATTACHED OR ASSIGNED (Give complete designation)

1 - . »

PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA

LIST ALL CAMPS

IN WHICH STATIONED IN U.S. PRIOR TO SERVICE OVERSEAS, WITH INCLUSIVE DATES AT EACH.

STATION DATES
; [ — ;
/ & i
F =
- o b
& s i, 4 =0 o C
¢ 7 N 8 ¢ =
\ n_ ¢ - -
| u -
TR E
ffl HLUUNOY Ui ik
FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTH MARKS
L -~ -
.II : I \.-

) ey DENTAL CHART
8 _ﬁﬁ 6 5 % 3 a2 1 1 2 3y 5 6 1 8
T i
P,
UPPER RIGHT UPPER LEFT
"
}ﬁ 15 1y 13 12 11 1p 9 9 10 11 12 13 A9 A9 AD
LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT
B X - EXTRACTED 0 - CARIOUS ! = CARIQUS NON-RESTCRASLE
:\‘I}:;« ;gil‘; I—SBO (Indicate dentures, briddework, etc., if shown.) \__—': o




CA LA
‘To Clinical Records JSranch
For disposition

The records show medical treatment as follows:

Hospital From To Register Number

/

A

i J x -~ -3 4 e

Clerk Date Branch



=2 CERTIFICATE G002,
(AR 30-1830) CEOKGR

FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH, Caz
2. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY. T

o el 3 4
3. USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR TO BURIAL, IN A
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY. e

PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY

tr Ml

T

lqk REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORNM)
NAME OF DECEDENT GRADE SERITAL NUMBER COMPONENT
\___Hogne, James D. Pt 20802271 AGF
| certify that the sum of $_127.00 was paid by me from

personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains
of the above named decedent in the below named cemetery.

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY CITY OR COUNTY STATE

ilki Ga
Branan Cemetary Wilkinson o
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT

1. Fill in as required and sign fo¥% copies. THIS ( {)A i \v\ G 4
FORM NO% TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. D I o =

T
2. Return PO copies to: ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (City, Street or RFD and State)
I'. |r

: ' F.,0.Box.161, Gordon, Gae
b BENBRAT +ooms . RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT DATE

ATLANTS, 3momgis Foster Father 5-28-48
PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY
I; REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)
NAME OF DECEDENT GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT
| certify that the sum of § was paid by me from

personal funds in connection with the transportation of the remains
of the above named decedent from and to the following places:

INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY OR TOWN) INSERT NAME AND LOCATION OF NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY TO
IFROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT

e
1. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS Atanta, a8, ... < et s o ot
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. | Siios
L0 & g e 4
2. Return four copias to: ADDRESSH OF WLAMMANTI®City, Sefeetiog pr,@gnd SE 1%y

roe A 4762 Acceunt: of .. Fin Dept
U{/IVM/[/. 16(/"' 7 RELATLONSH PN DECEDENT }:\.ﬁibnne

e e e - SRR

QMC FORM l238 REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-?ﬁﬂ?, QMC FORM R-K048
23 0CT 47 AND QMC FORM R-5066, WHICH ARE OBSOLETE.



%
L /‘1——
s
RECEIPT OF REMAINS
A AN e L DISTR IR YO T"‘E‘rﬂ"_'_‘
PISTRIBUTION CEHERw., GEORGIA 51948
BELTVER AN T ORT
AFY CriiRGES
ROUTINE

! HARTS MORTUARY
REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:  MACON, GEORGIA

20401221

LDATINS OF <73 LLTE PVT HOGUE, JAMES D
IED Y }f&l YhEpRY

Lo

e e meeTey r - . AN
TLi o-IrPanl 70 YOU ACCOLAN 2UilL

CENTRAL OF GEORGIA

RAILRCGLD

2

CH TR TETER ,
1EAVYDG ATLAHTL  9:00 AM 24 MAY
A¥D DUE TO LRRIVE AT MACON GEORGIA 12:1 0BM 24 MAY
REQUEST YOU TAKE ATRIIZDIERTS TO - COBrY Be alllS AL ZLULITE JECY ATHIVAL AFD
THAT YOU LoBoT. IGRY 1ASS TUIS IEFORA.TION OF 20 ®ELT OF 4IN
r
JOFE s FRUTTE
Liae JULONEL, QC
> ? =)
m m
k< o=
= = .°
B oo O
=N “ =
= -2 —_—
= & &
b b,
= = =<
= - o=
= =+
I. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED
THIS ol & DAY OF //':' Z 7Ty .19-9"'/ -
BaY s —~ MONTH/ i B i‘u/ o Vi
g’ 5 L g ¥ T ..
. -’JM = s ,—-...._:g’//__.-'—‘_,//-r /cd';_ = /.4-—;-; \ { 1)
WITNESS (Escort) i CONSIGNEE — ',\‘:; L
IR §
HARTS MORTUARY : AP
L ] T -
A5 S L N
R Y ) R VI
J LA e |}
:'f":{u" VYT rj-)" \
AR |
Y :1\3\\\

#H 2

16—52078-1 U. 5. GOVERNMENT PR!KTIHGW&’/

QMC FORM
15 NOV 46

1193



ot = ‘H':.'g-r—'—_"'o s s !vl ’r
CONE N i
" T THERDGUARTHERS

BAST CAMP 5 PARACHUTE THEANTHY <7 /4 ¢
EPO # 47 " U. S Army )
+
£ . oy e ATy S "’:
SUBJECT: Dispositicn of Zffects, '
TO : Elfects Juartemmaster, warehouse Divisicn, Stanlery Warshousg,

1. Disposal of effects made on tie foliowing individual:
Neme: Hogue, James D
Grade: Pvt.
ASN: 20401221
rzeanization: Hg. Co 1lst Bn., 502nd Prcht. Inf.
Status: KIA& Date: 6, june, 1944
2. Personal effects of above individual transported (rail, truck,
etc.) to wartermaster, 10lst iirborne Division, for forwarding to Effects
guartermaster, ETOUSA, Warehouse Division, Stanley warehouse, U, S, Forces,
Liverpool.

3. Folloving items transmitted herewith:

None _
L, Private debtors known tc be as follows: :
lone _ _3._6 O e
r— /
¥ b v o Jl;
L\ ,
5. Private creditors known to be as follows: N

None

6, Neme and address of any bank in the United Kingdom in which
above-named individual has an account:
None

NO PEASONAL EFFICTS

B : P
I J = 7

" HOBZHY B. UOLSBERIY
2nd Lt., 502d Prcht 4y
Personal Effects Of ficer,

L AL




Summary Court-ilartial JHs: VB:bw
4 D. SSAL\IJ.JJ A‘Of-uuu

! UARTTHIASTER DEPOT Case No. <26822

1 Hardesty avenue :

Kansas City 1, liissouri Daj 1L agroh 19456

SRR arTnt

SUSJECT: Hheport of transactions in disposing of the effects of

James D. Hogue , 2040122l late 2
(Name of deceased) (army Serial HNumoer)
Private ; Infeutry whe die:

(Grade ) (Urganization, army or oervice)

on the 6 day of dJume ,'1744 , at European Aree

0 : The Adjutant Genersl, .ar Jepartment, Wasnington 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Sumnary Court Martial, convened at Kansas City,
Mo, pursuant to 5§.0., 223%, Hg,, KC4 Depot, daved 25 Ssptember 1943, for tne pur-
posz of disposing of the effects of the abuve-named soldisr, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

d. No legal repressntative or widow of decedent being present at
decedents camp or guarters, effects ol decedent were forwarded to this Swmmary
Court-lMartial.

be Local debtors owed decedent's ssiate ¢ None , of which the sum ¢
W Nopewas collected. (If nouhing was found due or collected, state "None";
otnﬂmlse attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Inecl. i )

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of % Yone F
which has been paid by %he Summary Court-siartial from funds of decedent. e
inclosed receipt y Incl. )

d. Disposition of decedent's offscte (luss monsy paid creditors, if any)
has bzen made by the Summary Court-iartinl by transmitial througn the <Juartermaster
Corps, &t Uovernment expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-iartial
FOIDING below)

FINDING

sefore a Summary Court-ilartial which convened at fansas City, Missouri, on

23 February 1945 » pursuant . Special Orders 22¢, Headquarters, KCu<

Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

John E. Hogue i for the effects or the above-named

Lok L

deceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in tae po sion of the

l‘.l

United Stites, with other rclevant evidence, wes duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summsry Court-iartial finds that, undor the provisions of

A0, 112, Jdohn E. Hogue of
{Name of person found entitied)
i Gordon State of
(Mumber, Street or Avenus) (City, Torm or Village]
Georgia y 15 the Father of the

{fielationship or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled o rsceive his or her effects.



LR = = ARMY S.u” v ICJ.- ﬂr’ RO JS
i et anamn x
AL e 3 ;: b 1,:_?‘.. _'m. \.-

CRDER FOR SHIPMTUT —

SHIP TO:

‘acts of 1”7

o
Pvt. Jamss L, Logue

204915_
.

Cage No. 226,822

JATE 9 bMareh 1945
STHEWART:: ng

Inclos: Swreau Cneck
Aezt,. Ho,
Ancunt

Incleze "Walusbles" iten

ohip "valuables" item(s)

———

——————

o
lir. Joln Lrnest Hogue

uor&oﬁffﬁeoréigf

.y

FOR: BiTects <“usrtermaster

mra re: Gl
Hote discrepancy in

1

;?ln“ removed
Qam removed

——
removed

Laundry

ROUTING:

Accounting Branch
_X larchouse Division
X iles oranch, Adm. Div,
/ /-
/ L ri' f ; D
— { rf‘we-.. ‘vi i’._‘_‘v -}

Effes M Form 14 (26 Dec Ll)

ranks_ FRANKED AR
Est. Bzp. Ches. _MAR 121845

Bst. frt, Uhgs. '
No. of packages

" Ohipping Clerk



T GHEET T__OF §__SHE ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU [N\ JRY MISSING. ||
| Box nuMBER A e ORIGINAL NUMBER OF PACKAGES / Lee w |
.:v‘_/. =) _ _/%nrn
TALLY NUMSER INVENTORY nu:_ . s e=|-casE nokEgR 4
58117 4 b ek S 2L 522
EFFECTS OF —— —_ .~ |RANK — S =
o A A L) s i i, e
of = N E S b /:’ L e T S
> - 1
huSals oauwzmr.m/‘r — R Y. phi
- , - -3 - | (7 4 y
. oY 23 / D O B (P e, 2l
DACKACE DESCRTFTION /
A e ;
CLOTHING N PERSCNAL ITHEME CONTAINERS F
— 1§ BeLr | BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION BAGS, CLOTH
j———1| BELT, MONEY (MO MONEY) BRUSHES - BG5S, TRAVEL L
——— CLOTH, WASH CAMERAS AW 8ILLFOLD“TNO MONEY) ¥
== CONTS GLASSES chsE oAb Hime T
L | rooTwesr, Pr. KNIVES FOOTLOCKER
GLOVES, PR, LIGHTERS KIT, SEWING
HANDKERCH IEFS MISC, IHSIGHIA KIT, TOILET
HEADWE 4R MISC. ITEMS KIT, WRITING
JACKETS PEN, FOUNTAIN PAPEPS A'D MISC,
OVERCOATS PENCIL, MECH2NICAL BOOKS
SCARFS PIPES BOOKS, ADDRESS
SHIRTS RELIGIOUS ARTICLES — | BOOKS, NOTE
SUCKS, PR, RIBEONS, DECORATION BOOKS, PILOT LOG
] TIES RINGS DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUSATION)
"1 toweLs TOBACCO FILMS
——| TROUSERS, P. TOILET ARTICLES LETTERS
L | TRunks, P WATCH 2 | papces Personal -
q WINGS X pioTos e
i SHOE SHINE ARTICLES .
SHORT SNORTER .
SCUVENIRS
SOUVEN IR MONEY
STATIONERY
TESTAMENTS
U.S, WONEY (AMOUNT)
I'-_ ;.\.
L
i)
i f 5
: /
e
\ L
REMARKS: “p g , ) ATTACHMENTS: | | FoRM psu | | Forv s100
S I O s g
““-‘-'// . /(’ .'/
m . ., 1
o ma (';'_ A :’,)"_ B A AAD -- . :
P : . I L’U"_{r " j
a - o} . e
PP S A, INAATLE .
TVAAAN G Joa,
i e WE IGHT Gl REMOVED
X4 PPHYs <16 '1‘3015
fri‘b SHORTAGE OF
" X |Reverse Lo
C.AT, A
! f IDENT. TAGS
- L . /— / REMOVED
\ it L I"-——"‘_-———u—
=" = ) D IARY
WAREHOUSE SPACE STORED BY REMOVED
o PEC, | . [Locken
mfi’fé 104 | sToiace
INVENTORIED, BY./ 2 LaUNDRY
”%“-:. WA et REMOVEN



{ADDITIONAL REMARKS

SHORTAGES

/ Aot g s e/ e "“‘1[

1.8, #OVT, CHECK SHORT

u/ KUMBER |
(i:piz_.-k**~¢,~,_¢ l 1££LL/£:f¥_{_,
DATE
| v‘ \-
\ SYMBEOL
N N\
N N AMOUNT

I certify that the cbove listed items uere

not :n/e containers invenioried by me:

1’hff&,44f

INVENTORY CLERK

SUPERVISOR

G.I., EEMOVED

T T




Hogna,

R T o LS NIRRT VY R
. Pfe, 59213:1 Prebt. Inf.
T T E o F5 o5 o ise)

B:IJJ.fold
Prayer Book O

Birth Certificate »°
Socigl Security Card
Drivers I.iema *
Photos Ia

Ao f:; - e
L , B/ ¥ i
Rl (e Uy
e i ! i
i FdA
3 e | i:
I :
i s ; i .
¢ il
1 -

Pl A, P G e B T

Jﬂé@:ﬂ

F. A. GREULICH
Cs.p‘b., QMC.

Blosville Cemetery
22 guly 1slk
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e 4935

HEADQUARTERS, ARV™~ SERVICE FORCES
MEMO ROU: {NG SLIP

To the following in order indicated: Geo  16—34260-2

E‘“'FT”"T“ Q'};‘.'RWR}” STER | {Tnftials)
(Building and room) | (Da}
2 //
--7;3'/' ;x - ///
I\ /}’_‘ - ‘i . ! il ey ‘ 2
M_—__-‘-H—ﬁ:_—""—i‘-'vl———-d R
A et i e — S— /
O':';vrr'. &) ; __: r
l., For neceasary action.
[='—gd
DARLING ;
S_ :
E:;
-y
..-.-Z.I_nclﬂ. CJ- r_-'
“epy ltr dtd 11 Oct. "4y =/
- cpy ltr dtd 20 Nov. 'bh ./
51

From ¥FMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION RO Nov,
(Ds

"\ -BRANCH, TRMPO “C", WASHINGTON, 25, D. C, e

[Name) (Organization) (Building and room)



1

SPQYG 223 Hopus, Jm%, ??t., 20401221

1lst Ind,
7
ASF, 0T, Washington, D, C. 20 Hovember 1944
T0: The Adjutant General, ASF, Washington, D. C.

b ]
e

Basic commmication is forwsrded to your office for necessary

action to so much thersof as pertains to the circumetences surrounding the

derth of the late Private James U, Horue,

2. 14 copy of the letter from this office in reply to ¥Er. Hopue is
inclosed for wour information.

For The Jurrtermaster General:

EAYO 4. DARLING,
Lt. Colonel, Q.E.C.,

Aesistant,
113510
ee ltr of even dzte

NOISIAID WWIHOWIW

b, W 26 6 _;__; L]

ous s s

z’-jﬁf
i,



LO0TIN NO. ULLD
13 October 1643

HEADQUARTERS, ARl SERVICE FORCES
MEMO ROUTING SLIP

b2

_To the following in order indicated: GPo 16—52260-2
EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER | OER
ARMY EFFECTS BURTAY, /
KANSAS CITY 1, KISSOURI. (Date)

(Name or title) (Organization) (Building and room) e O

senendsincls.
cpy ltr dtd 11 Oct. 'L4
cpy ltr dtd 20 Nov. '4i4

From MFMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION 20 Nov,
BRANCH, TREMPO "C", WASHINGTON, 25, D, C,|——2elJ

(Telephone)
[WName) (Organization) (Building and room)



__—

/ INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

(See AE 600-550) o

Hogue, James D., 20401221
(Last neme)  (First name) (Middle initial) - (Army serial number)

Private, Hg Co lst, ' 502d Prcht Inf.

late a
(Grade) (Organization or arm or service)
who died on the oeday of .‘.I.u.g.?.....-_-,- 19 - M.

CLASS T—Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam-"
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes.

' ARTICLES *PACKAGE
Hunme 4 NUMBER

NO PERSONAL EFFECTS

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant General,

CLASE IT—Other effects

NUMBER ARTICLES

W.D., A.G.O. Form No. 54
: July 1, 1933



.SEVENTY-EIGHTH CONGRESS

CARL VINSON, GA., CHAIRMAN
PATRICK H. DREWRY, VA.

WARREN G. MAGNUSON, WASH.

LYNDON B, JOHNSON, TEX.
MICHAEL J. BRADLEY, PA.
BEVERLY M., VINCENT, KY.
EDOUARD V. M. IZAC, CALIF,
LANSDALE G. SASSCER, MD.
JAMES J. HEFFERNAN, N. Y.
L. MENDEL RIVERS, 5. C.

F. EDWARD HEBERT, LA.
JOHN E. FOGARTY, R. L
WINDER R. HARRIS, VA,
CAMERON MORRISOM, N. C.
EMORY H. PRICE, FLA.
WILLIAM A, ROWAN, ILL.

MELVIN J. MAAS, MINN.
JAMES W. MOTT, CREG.

W. STERLING COLE, N. Y.
GEORGE J. BATES, MASS,
WILLIAM E. HESS, OHIO

JOHN Z. ANDERSOMN, CALIF,
JAMES WOLFENDEN, PA.
WILLIAM W. BLACKNEY, MICH.
WARD JOHNSON, CALIF.
ROBERT A. GRANT, IND.
MARGARET CHASE SMITH, MAINE
JAMES V. HEIDINGER, ILL.
JOHN D. MCWILLIAMS, CONN.

ANTHONY J. DIMOND, ALASKA
JOSEFH R. FARRINGTON, HAWAI
BoLivAR PAGAN, P. R.

JOHN C. LEWIS, CLERK
MARGUERITE MADDUX, ASSISTANT CLERK

The Commanding Officer,
Army Effects Bureau,

Washington, B. €.

October 16, 1944

Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
Kansas City 1, Missouri.

Dear Sir:

House of Representutites H. 3.

Conunittee o Nafral Affairs

I am in receipt of a communication from Mr.

John E. Hogue,
belongings of his nephew,

who died in the service.

Gordon, Georgia relative to the perscnal
James D. Hogue, ASN 20401241

ﬁindly check into this case and acvise me
with regard to his personal effects.

Thanking you for your kindnessﬁﬂl am

Yours very truly

Car nso
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

JREM: WHamp
226822 October 23, 1944

IN REPLY REFER TO.

Honoragble Carl Vinson
House of Hepresentatives

washington, D. C.
Ity dear Congressman:

I have your letter of Uctober 16, inguiring about the personal
effects of Private James D. Hogue, or behalf of John E. Hogue, Gordon,
Georgle.

Regrettably, an inventory furnished the fArmy Effects Bureau
by Lt. Robert B. lolsberry, 502nd Parachute Infantry, Persomal Effects
Officer, overseas,; dated 27 June 1944, indicmtes that no property of de-
cedent was recovered. Kmowing that any of decedent's belongings would
be cherished by hie family, I am sorry tc convey this report.

Your interest in this case is apprecisied. Please assure Mr.
Hogue thet he will be notified promptly, should any property of his son
unexpectedly arrive here.

Yours very truly,

¥W. F. HEHHAR
lfg jor Q.H.C.
Asst. Effects Quartermaster



ARMY SERVICE FORCES

OYG 20
SPQIG 253 OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Hogue, James D. WASHINGTON 25. D. C.

5.K. 20,401,221

Lddress Reply To The 20 November 1944
QUARTERMASTER CGENERAL,

Mr. John E, Hogue,
Gordon, Ceorgia.

Dear Mr, Hogue:

Reference is made to that portion of your letter in which
you request the personal effects, and burial location of the remains of
Private James D. Hogue.

A copy of your letter hes been forwarded to the Effects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermester Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, ¥issouri, for reply to you. That
office has jurisdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of
our military personnel who die outside the United States. However,
considerable time 1s often necessary to process these personsl belong-
ings back to this country due to the lack of shipping space and the
great amount of work involved.

I fully understand your desire to obtain information relative
to the place of burial of Private Hogue's remains, and I regret to inform
you that up to the present time this information hes not been received.
Sometimes months elapse before information of this neture is received
which delay I feel sure you will understand when you consider the exist~
ing corditions under which it must be obtained. However, you may be sure
that upon receipt of such information in this office you will be advised.

The Adjutant General's Office is charged with the responsibility
of furnishing information corcerning the circumstances surrounding the death
of our soldiers. I am sending another copy of your letter to that office
in order that you may be informsd regarding your rauuest.

According to the records of this bffice the decedent named
Mr, John E. Hogue, Gordon, Georgis, as his father. In your letter to this
office you refer to the decedent as your nephew., Please advise us cf the
correct relationship,

¥y sincere sympsthy is extended to you in the loss you have
sustained,

For The Quartermsster General:
Sincerdly yours,
HAYO A. DARLING,

Lt. Colonel, Q.M.C.,
Assistant,



Gordon Ga.,
Oct. 1lth, 1944

Quartermaster General, ASF,
Washington, D. C.

Dear Sir:

I am in receipt of a letter from the Commanding Officer 10lst
Airborne Division Maj. Maxwell Taylor, stating to me if I would write you
vou would give me more information and details concerning the burial and
his personal belongings, also I want to ask you if it would be possible to
give me any information as to how he met his death,(my nephew Private James
D. Hogue, 20401221) on D Day June bth., As you may know I am very anxious
to get any information that you can possibly give me.

Thanking you in advance for your kindness.

/s/ Bohn Ernest Hogue

/t/ John Ernest Hogue

COPY

Sive & AE /



ARMY SCRVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY |, MISSOURI
JRME:JS :vh

226822 & / December 23, 1944

IN REPLY REFER TO:

¥r. John £rnest’//gu v//

Gordon, Georgia

D W, Holint f
»

This will acknowledge your letter of October 11,
to The [uartermaster General’ which has been referred to
this Bureau for reply to th:st portion pertaining to the
personal effects of rour nephew, ¥Erivate James D. Hogue o'

The Armyr Effects Bureau hae not received any
property belonging to Frivate Hogué’nor any informgdion
pertaining thereto since our letter of October 27% to
Representative Carl! Vinson advising no effecis were recovered.

P%péée accept my sincere sympatihy in the loss of
your nephew _

Yours very truly,

A. I. SEITH ///

sdministrative hssistant
Army Effects Bureau
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANBAS CITY 1, MISSOURI JRU: IS :vb

226822 S December 23, 1944

IN REPLY REFER

Mr. John Ernest hogue
Gordon, Georgia

Dear lr. Togue:

. This will acknowledze your letter of October 1L,
to The Cuartermaster General, which has been referred to
this Bureau for reply to thest portlon pertaining 1o ihe
personal effects of your nephew, Frivate James D. hogue.

The Armv Effects Bureau has not received any
property belonging to Frivate liogue nor any information
pertaining thereto since our letter of Uctober 27, to
Representative Carl Vinson advising no effects were recovered.

Flease accept my sincere sympaihy in the loss of
your nephew,

Yours very truly,

k. L, SMITH
Administrative Assistant
Lrmy Effects Bureau
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JRM: VB: bw
Morch 12, 1945

¥r. John Ernest Hogue
Gordon, Georgia

Dear Mr. Logue:

The Army Effcots Bureau hes received from oversees
some property of your son, Private James D. Hogue.

This oroperty consisting of e few smgll items is
being sent you.

If, for soms reason, it has not been received at
the expiration of thirty deys from this date, please notify
me so thet tracer masy be inestituted.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter,
and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Yours very truly,

P.L. EOOB
2nd Lt. Q.&.C.
Officer=in=Charge
SJ Unit
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Gerder Ga. Oet.llth, 1842

Cuartermaster Gereral., AST.
Waskirgter D.C.

Dear Sir:-

I am in receinpt ~f @& letter fro. the cemmanding effiecer

101lst Airberme Divisiern.M=juaxwell Tayler,stat.ng te me if I woeuld
write yeu yeu would give me mere irfpematiern and detalls cencerming

the Burial ,amd kis gersemal belengirge’~"%» 1 want to asx you 1f it
veuld be pessible te give me amy infoi_l..ol 28 te bew he met hie
death, (¥y Nepkew Private. James.D.Hegue.Z2u4ul221)en D Day Jume 6th.
ds yeu may kmev I am very amxieus te get any infpematier thkat you
car possikly give me.

Thanking yeu in azédvance fer your kindness.

M&.WW\
Jﬁﬁn.Ernest.Hogue.
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flogue, James D,
S.E. 20,401,221 F

Address Reply To The 20 November 1G4k
QUARTERMASTER GERERAL,

}d{r. Jﬂhn E. Hogze,
Gordon, Georgia,

Dagr ¥r, Hogues

Reference is mede to that portion of ydur letter in which

you request the personal effects, and burial locetion of the remasins of
Private James D, Hogus.

A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects
Quartermaster, Army Effects Buresu, Kansas City Juertermester Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenus, Kansas City 1, ¥issouri, for reply to you. That
office has jurisdiction over the disposal of the personal effects of
our military persomnei who die ocutside the United States. However,
considerable time is often necessary to process these personal belong-

ings back to this country due to the lack of shipping space and the
great amount of work involved,

I fully understand your desire to obtain informetion relative
to the place of burial of Private Hogue's remains, and I regret to infom
you thet up to the present time this information has not been reseived,
Sometimes months elapse before information of this nature is recelved
which delay I feel sure you will understand when you consider the exist~
ing conditione under which it must be obtzined. However you may be sure
that upon receipt of such informstion in this office you will be sdvised,

The Adjubant General's Office

of furnishing information concerning the
of our soldiers.

in order that you

is charged with the responsibility
eircumstances surrcunding the death
I am sending another copy of your letter to that office
may be informed regerding your reguest,

Aecording to the records of this office the decedent named
¥r, John E, Hogue, fordon, Georgia, es his father. In your lettier to thie

office you refer to the decedent as your nephew, FPlease advise us of the
correct relationship,

s Ky sincere sympethy is extended to you in the hsgou
ﬁ;&s’t&imd. LA

W

W6 |

IIBI.I.S!S‘ROI].’I&].SN!' "g“l

For The Quartermaster General:

(ALY

Sincerely yoursg

MAYO A, D:RLTRG, E
Lt. cﬂml’ Q-N.C.,

Assistant. z

018!

f
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Hogue, James D,

nb

S.N. 20,701,221 TSR

Address Reply To The 19 December 1944
QARTERMASTER GENERAL,

lr. John E, Hogue,
Gordon, Georgia,

Dear M¥r, Hogue:

Reference is made to & letter from this office in reply to
you dated 20 November 194k, in which you were informed that as soon
as a repor. of interment was received for the remains of the lote
Private James D. Hogue, you would be notified,

You are advised that the official report of interment has

been received in this office which shows that the remains of Private
Hosue were reverently and

properly interred in the American Cemetery
Blosville, France, Plot E, Row L, Grave Tl., A Protestant ceremony was
conducted at the grave by an Armmy Cheplain, 2 temporary marker with a
fitting inscription thereon has been erected and the grave properly
recorded,

The cemetery is well cared for as it is under the immediste
supervision of our military authorities,

For The Quartermaster Seneral:

Sincerely yours,

. =
E o
*: =
HAYO A, DARLING, =
Lt. Colonel, Q.k.C,,Z= - W
i Assistant, 2w o
/[ ﬁ —
A o =
‘ / 7 =
==y A s
'\ "‘ F '-—: ’
. rjl o
y «
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The Quartermaster Zcrax-1.

Army Service TFerces.
Waskingten D.C,

Col,
LDear Sir:-

Att. L'u.hv‘;w.é».}&rlinﬁ;;

Yeur nice letter of spmpathy was received a few days
rast and I want te thank yeu foer it,alse fer the infermation
you

wh

gave me regaréing my Semn and Nephew PFC.James.D.Hegue.ZU4ul1l221

¢ died im service in ®ranre grn June 6th ,1944 ef ceurse 1 i

understand that yem cariet vurnieh ver, auch infermatien about

hew he met gis death and just where he is suried.as ther is

se much harirening and ‘se fast, but mayee after a while when

thlngs clear up I cau iearn more akout the details.
Y~u mentien aweut me Jolu.F¥.

Father,and 1 mentiened nim -

Fester Father.and his Uacle,

ubg de Being named his
S Oy heputw.inat is true.l am his
as the records that ~=a on file in tuc War Dept.

28 1 raisea nim frewm a small chiid.
Thanking youfx fer yeu imterest in the case.

Will verify that.

=
s O
0 s
£ 2
. = %
Yours Vepy Truly 2 £
= g
™ o I e
f"_ ; i_ -*-- ! oS f: ::?c;
abhn.E.Hoaue. i -
g £




. Jemes D. Hogue, 20 401 221
not E, Rov L, Grave T4, AP 12 September 194§
United States ltﬂ.itm Cemotery
Blosvills, France

The pecple of the United Btetes, through the Qongress have suthoriZed the
disinterment snd final buriel of the hercic desd of World Wer II. The Quarter-

toth.hmm ﬂnrmsafmmw indicate that you msy
be the nesrest relative of the sebove~named decessed, who gave his 1ife In the
service of his country.

Ehommﬂmwh "pisposition of World Wer II Armed Forces Deed,”

and "American Cemeteries,” explain the &isposition, options and services made
uuimntum‘hymw If you are the next of kin according to
mmdmﬁyummmmmw "Disposition of
World Wer IT Avmed Forces Dead,” you are invited to express your wishes as o
emwatimwwmwmmwwmmzarm
closed form “"Reguest for Pisposition of Remeins.” Should you desire mm-
qmmrmwmmmmamhmem&mmn of the
enclosed form. If you are mot the next of kin, please compiete Pert IIT of the
enclosed forwm.

ummmwmz, it is advised that no funeral sxrangements
wmmmmummmnywmmmmﬁwm
office. =

m ;_-,"*-

mcwoﬂs,

. "} THOMAS B. LARKIN
- Hajor General
G The Quartermaster General
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